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DICE

FE DE ERRATAS

PROCESO DE CONTRATACION N 62-2017-CAS-MIMP
RESULTADOS FINALES

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

N° PROCESO

EVALUACION
CURRICULAR

ENTREVISTA
PERSONAL

Bonificaclén
(15%) Ley
N°27993 Art. 48

PUNTAJE DE
EVALUACIONES

RESULTADOS

-

FRANKLIN ALEXANDER ESPINOZA ESPIRITU

SHEYLA MARIEL HUARCAYA SEVILLANO

MONICA PATRICIA JIMENEZ VASQUEZ

PILAR SABINA LAURA HUAMAN

JOSE LUIS QUISPE TAIRO

GUIDO BRUNO DIAZ LUIS

RICHARD FLORES SUAREZ

@~N|[O|O|b|w|N

NISBEL CAMILA MELENDEZ PALOMINO

©

JOVANA ISABEL CAQUI TARAZONA

SILVIA ISABEL REYES ZAVALETA

1"

MATIAS BULEJE GUILLEN

12

RUTH KAREN TIMANA GUZMAN

13

GIANINA HUAMAN ICUMINA

14

MARISSA LEONOR DAVALOS DE LA CRUZ

15

VALERIO REYES CALVAY

16

MARINA ALEXANDRA PEREZ QUISPE

17

FERNANDO DE LOS HEROS RONDINEL

18

CELSIO LEONIDAS HUAMAN TABOADA

19

LENNY PATRICIA NEIRA ROJAS

20

HEBER ANTONY MUNOZ NOMBERTO

21

DENNIS EDUARDO BAYONA PORRAS

22

NERY GLADYS CONDORI MOLLEHUARA

23

EDSON VASQUEZ BARDALES

N° 62-2017-
CAS-MIMP

24

JOSE DANIEL BERNAL ALVARADO

25

HENRY ALDC MEJIA VELAZCO

26

SHEYLA VANESSA SATALAY SAAVEDRA

27

NIRMA DARLITH PENAFIEL TUESTA

28

EDWIN FREDDY OCHOA CHAVEZ

29

KARINA JACQUELINE FLORES QUINTANA

30

GIANPIERRE GERSON SANCHEZ PAZ

31

JOSE LUIS GUANILO MORI

32

LUCIA DEL CARMEN WINNI CARDENAS REVOLLAR

a3

JULIO CESAR CARRILLO ANGELES

34

GARY STEWART MONCADA AVALOS

35

MARITZA AGUILAR RAMOS

36

CARLOS ENRIQUE PALOMARES ALVARO

37

CYNARA ESMERALDA SHERITZA CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ

38

MAR!O LEONEL MANCHEGO CARRION

39

OSCAR ALBERTO CAMAC ACOSTA

40

55

10.95

8395

DESIERTO POR NO
OBTENER EL
PUNTAJE MINIMO
DE APROBACION

50

30

80

55

18

73

55

13

68

50

18

68

55

10

65

60

NSP

60

NO CUMPLEN CON LAS BASES

YUDITH PAMELA CALZADK CTARLOS

41

KELLY CAROLINA ARMAS QUISPE

42

ANTHONY ALDO RIVAS LAOS

43

FANNY BARRON PAREJA

44

MARIA CYNTHIA LEON CARBAJAL

45

ELVA JANET GARCIA GUZMAN

46

JUAN MANUEL AGUILAR CHAC

47

JESSICA KARINA FAUSTINO MELGAREJO

DEBE DECIR:

PROCESO DE CONTRATACION N° 62-2017-CAS-MIMP
RESULTADOS FINALES

N°

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS

N° PROCESO

EVALUACION
CURRICULAR

ENTREVISTA
PERSONAL

Bonificacion
(16%) Ley
N°27993 Art 48

PUNTAJE DE
EVALUACIONES

RESULTADOS

FRANKLIN ALEXANDER ESPINOZA ESPIRITU

SHEYLA VANESSA SATALAY SAAVEDRA

MONICA PATRICIA JIMENEZ VASQUEZ

PILAR SABINA LAURA HUAMAN

aldlwiN

JOSE LUIS QUISPE TAIRO

55

18

1095

83.95

DESIERTO POR NO
OBTENER EL
PUNTAJE MINIMO
DE APROBACION

50

30

80

55

18

73

55

13

68

50

18

68




GUIDO BRUNO DIAZ LUIS

RICHARD FLORES SUAREZ

NISBEL CAMILA MELENDEZ PALOMINO

JOVANA ISABEL CAQUI TARAZONA

SILVIA ISABEL REYES ZAVALETA

MATIAS BULEJE GUILLEN

RUTH KAREN TIMANA GUZMAN

GIANINA HUAMAN ICUMINA

MARISSA LEONOR DAVALOS DE LA CRUZ

VALERIO REYES CALVAY

MARINA ALEXANDRA PEREZ QUISPE

FERNANDO DE LOS HEROS RONDINEL

CELSIO LEONIDAS HUAMAN TABOADA

LENNY PATRICIA NEIRA ROJAS

HEBER ANTONY MUNOZ NOMBERTO

DENNIS EDUARDO BAYONA PORRAS

NERY GLADYS CONDORI MOLLEHUARA

EDSON VASQUEZ BARDALES

JOSE DANIEL BERNAL ALVARADO

HENRY ALDO MEJIA VELAZCO

SHEYLA MARIEL HUARCAYA SEVILLANO

NIRMA DARLITH PENAFIEL TUESTA

EDWIN FREDDY OCHOA CHAVEZ

KARINA JACQUELINE FLORES QUINTANA

GIAMPIERRE GERSON SANCHEZ FAZ

JOBE LUIS GUANILO MOR|

LUCIA DEL CARMEN WINNI CARDENAS REVOLLAR

JULIO CESAR CARRILLO ANGELES

GARY STEWART MONCADA AVALOS

MARITZA AGUILAR RAMOS

CARLOS ENRIQUE PALOMARES ALVARO

CYNARA ESMERALDA SHERITZA CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ

MARIO LEONEL MANCHEGO CARRION

OSCAR ALBERTO CAMAC ACOSTA

YUDITH PAMELA CALZADA CARLOS

KELLY CAROLINA ARMAS QUISPE

ANTHONY ALDO RIVAS LAOS

FANNY BARRON PAREJA

MARIA CYNTHIA LEON CARBAJAL

ELVA JANET GARCIA GUZMAN

JUAN MANUEL AGUILAR CHAC

JESSICA KARINA FAUSTING MELGAREJO

N° 62-2017-
CAS-MIMP

55 10 65

60 NSP 60

NO CUMPLEN CON LAS BASES




